13-11-2019

14-11-2019

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

SURAT FINAL CA- TIME TABLE

15-11-2019

16-11-2019

17-11-2019

18-11-2019

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

19-11-2019
TUESDAY

SURAT
FINAL CA

Prof. Shiv Sharma
7:30 AM To 10:30 AM

Prof. Shiv Sharma
7:30 AM To 10:30 AM

Prof. Shiv Sharma
7:30 AM To 10:30 AM

Prof. Shiv Sharma
7:30 AM To 10:30 AM

Prof. Shiv Sharma
7:30 AM To 1:00 PM

Please Note: This Time-Table is From 13-11~-2019 (Wednesday ) To 19-11-2019 (Tuesday)

Prof. Shiv Sharma
7:30 AM To 10:30 AM

Prof. Shiv Sharma
7:30 AM To 10:30 AM




