J. K. SHAH CLASSES

SURAT FINAL CA~ TIME TABLE								
BATCH		13-11-2019	14-11-2019	15-11-2019	16-11-2019	17-11-2019	18-11-2019	19-11-2019
		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY
Surat		Prof. Shiv Sharma	Prof. Shiv Sharma	Prof. Shiv Sharma	Prof. Shiv Sharma	Prof. Shiv Sharma	Prof. Shiv Sharma	Prof. Shiv Sharma
	SURAT FINAL CA	7:30 AM To 10:30 AM	7:30 AM To 1:00 PM	7:30 AM To 10:30 AM	7:30 AM To 10:30 AM			
Please Note: This Time-Table is From 13-11-2019 (Wednesday) To 19-11-2019 (Tuesday)								